2013 Schedule of Eligibility Modernization
Project Executive Steering Committee Meetings

In compliance with the NDCC Sections 44-04-19 and 44-04-20, this is to provide public
notice of the Eligibility Modernization Project Executive Steering Committee meetings
for the calendar year 2013. The committee has established regular meetings every
other week beginning January 10, 2013 in the ITD ground floor conference room
(next to the cafeteria) located in the Judicial Wing of the State Capitol in Bismarck, N.D.

The committee’s meeting schedule for 2013 is as follows:

Thursday, January 10, 2013  1:00 PM
Thursday, January 24, 2013  1:00 PM
Thursday, February 07, 2013  1:00 PM
Thursday, February 21, 2013  1:00 PM
Thursday, March 07,2013  1:00 PM
Thursday, March 21, 2013  1:00 PM
Thursday, April 04, 2013 1.00 PM
Thursday, April 18, 2013  1:00 PM
Thursday, May 02, 2013 1:00 PM
Tuesday, May 14, 2013  3:30 PM
Tuesday, May 28, 2013  3:30 PM
Tuesday, June 11, 2013  3:30 PM
Tuesday, June 25, 2013  3:30 PM
Tuesday, July 09, 2013  3:30 PM
Tuesday, July 23, 2013  3:30 PM
Tuesday, August 06, 2013  3:30 PM
Tuesday, August 20, 2013  3:30 PM
Tuesday, September 03, 2013  3:30 PM
Tuesday, September 17, 2013  3:30 PM
Tuesday, October 01, 2013  3:30 PM
Tuesday, October 15, 2013  3:30 PM
Tuesday, October 29, 2013  3:30 PM
Tuesday, November 12, 2013  3:30 PM
Tuesday, November 26, 2013  3:30 PM
Tuesday, December 10, 2013  3:30 PM
Thursday, December 19, 2013  3:30 PM



